
 
 
 

THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF FARADAY 
 
 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
 
 
 

FOR GRADING AND HOT MIX PAVING 
 
 
 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION #R01-2024 
 
 
 

 Will be received at the Township of Faraday Municipal Office, 29860A Hwy 28 S., 
Bancroft, Ontario, K0L 1C0 or by Fax (613) 332-3006 or Email to clerk@faraday.ca until: 

 
 
 

Tuesday April 24, 2023 at 2:00 p.m. 
 
 
 

All items must be submitted on Quotation Forms that have been supplied.   
 
 
 
 
 

Lowest or any RFQ Not Necessarily Accepted 
 
 
 
 
 

For Further Information Please Contact: 
Mr. Scott Laundry, Road Supt. (613) 332-3638 

Township of Faraday 
29860B Hwy 28 S 

Bancroft, Ontario     K0L 1C0 
 
 

 

mailto:clerk@faraday.ca


2 | P a g e  
Township of Faraday 
Request for Quotation # R01-2024 
For Grading and Hot Mix Paving 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
 
TO:   Township of Faraday 
   29860A-B Hwy 28 South 
   Bancroft, Ontario 
   K0L 1C0 
 
REFERENCE NO: R01-2024 
 
DATE:   SUBMISSION OF THIS QUOTE REQUIRED BY APRIL 23, 2024 AT 2:00 P.M. 
 
ATTENTION:  Scott Laundry 
   Road Superintendent 
 
PROJECT:  Grading and Hot Mix Asphalt Paving 
 
LOCATIONS:  Airport Rd.    Woodcox Rd - #730 (2.0km) 
 
 
Proposal to be submitted to include: Furnishing all labour, materials and equipment required to 
perform the work described as follows: 
 

To supply equipment, labour and material to pave: 
 

Area of Work Approximately: 13,200 m2 (6.6m x 2,000 m) 
 
Successful Contractor’s responsibilities: 
    

1. Supply Grader with Operator to fine grade existing granular base, as required, prior to paving 
including a Grade man. 

2. Supply compactor and operator for compaction of fine grade. 
3. Supply, Haul, Utilization of a MTU (Material Transfer Unit) and Place 50 mm of HL3 or HL4 or 

Super Pave 12.5 or Super Pave 12.5 FC01 Hot Mix Asphalt over prepared base. Asphalt 
cement shall be performance grade asphalt cement PG 58-34. 

4. Supply of Traffic Control during the paving process in accordance to Book 7. 
5. Supply Notice of Project. 
6. Disclose Mix Design – No Recycled Asphalt – Virgin Materials Only. 
7. Provide the Township of Faraday with a Certificate of Insurance indicating coverage for the 

period working with the Township of Faraday for General Liability for a sum of 
($2,000,000.00) with the Township added as an additional insured with a 30 day notice of 
cancellation. 

8. Provide the Township of Faraday with a Certificate of Clearance from Workplace Safety and 
Insurance Board or a Letter of Exemption for Independent owner/operators. 

9. Work to be completed by October 11, 2024. 
 

Townships responsibilities: 
 

1. Supply Traffic Control, Compaction and Water Truck as required during Fine Grading. 
2. Supply and apply any granular required during the fine grading. 
3. Shouldering. 
4. Test for validation of mix design (liquid and gradation). 

 
 

 



3 | P a g e  
Township of Faraday 
Request for Quotation # R01-2024 
For Grading and Hot Mix Paving 
 
 
 
Approximately ____________ tonnes 
 
@ ___                                                                dollars           cents per tonne (excluding HST) 
          Please write in words 
 
 
$               _      .    _ per tonne (excluding HST) 
  Please put in numerical value 
 
______________________________________________________________________ 

 
Please specify Hot Mix Blend being quoted on and design 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

************************************************************************************************* 
It is understood that the foregoing is an estimate of the quantities to be done and that 
payment shall be made at the stated unit prices on the actual quantities of work 
performed by the Company as determined upon completion of the work.   

 
The Lowest or any Request for Quotation or Any Part of Any Request For Quotation Not 

Necessarily Accepted. 
 
The undersigned has read, understands and acknowledges all terms, conditions and   
 specifications contained in this Request for Quotation document: 
 
COMPANY NAME: _________________________________________________________________ 
 
ADDRESS: _______________________________________________________________________ 
 
TELEPHONE: _______________ FAX #: _______________ E-MAIL: ________________ 
 
NAME AND POSITION 
OF PERSON SIGNING: _______________________________________________________________ 
       (Please Print) 
 
SIGNATURE: ___________________________      DATE:_______________________________ 
“I have the authority to bind the Corporation/Company/ Partnership” 


